
0 1 2 3 4
L

1 水
⓪ ① ② ③ ④ - 〇

2 木
⓪ ① ② ③ ④ - 〇 〇 〇

3 金
⓪ ① ② ③ ④ - 〇

4 土 PTA監査
かんさ

5 日 学校
がっこう

施設
しせつ

開放日
かいほうび

6 月
⓪ ① ② ③ ④ L LHR:文化祭準備

ぶんかさいじゅんび

〇 〇

7 火
⓪ ① ② ③ ④ - 〇

8 水
⓪ ① ② ③ ④ - 〇

9 木
⓪ ① ② ③ ④ - 〇 〇

10 金
⓪ ① ② ③ ④ - 〇 〇

11 土

12 日

13 月

14 火
⓪ ① ② ③ ④ - 〇

15 水
⓪ ① ② ③ ④ - 〇

16 木
⓪ ① ② ③ ④ - 〇 〇

17 金
⓪ ① ② ③ ④ - 〇 〇

18 土 生活体験発表会（県） 会場
かいじょう

：湘南高校
しょうなんこうこう

ホール

19 日

20 月
⓪ ① ② ③ ④ L LHR:文化祭準備

ぶんかさいじゅんび

〇

21 火
⓪ ① ② ③ ④ - 食育推進日

しょくいくすいしんび

〇

22 水
⓪ ① ② ③ ④ - 〇

23 木
⓪ ① ② ③ ④ - 〇 〇

24 金 一日
いちにち

準備
じゅんび

〇

25 土 前日準備
ぜんじつじゅんび

26 日

27 月

28 火

29 水

30 木
⓪ ① ② ③ ④ - 〇 〇

31 金
⓪ ① ② ③ ④ - 〇 〇

※金曜日の０校時は、１５：５０から始まります。
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